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Alhambra Last Chance 2021 - 5/5/2021

Alhambra High School

Meet Program - Field

Event  12 Boys High Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

YCHS 10Vance, Rhett1

YCHS 11Barksdale, Jase2

ODYS 10Thurman, Gabriel3

YCHS 10Rush, Logan4

ODYS 10Moore, Elijah5

THUN 11Hill, Dominic6

GILA 12Johnson, Desmon7

MARC  9Drew, DJ8

GILA 10Sulpizio, Ketch9

GILA 10Lopez, Jonathan10

LIBE  9Wagner, James11

COCO  9Vedral, Jonah12

TRIV 11Martin, Adison13

CHVA 11Mayhall, Andru14

CANY  9Herring, Kameron15

CANY 11Whatton, Ethan16

MARC  9Johnson, Jamari17

THUN 11Johnson, Dezshaun18

YOUN 12Huffman, Andre19

LIBE 10Machado, Cody20

CHVA 12Hamen, Brandon21

CANY 11Carrasquillo, Jase22

GREE  9Brazier, Anthony23

FLAG 12Norris, Graham24

WILL 12Soto, Hugo25

FLAG 12Edwards, Kevin26

POST  9Wilson, Nijay27

WICK 11Threewit, Mason28

FLAG 12Nevers, Matt29

THUN 12Bayardi, Zachary30

MRHS 10Sandrin, Victor31

FLAG 11Ketchner, Ben32

CCHS 11Nunley, Amarion33

THUN 11Dortch, JayLn34

MRHS 10Comstock, Hayze35

PHCH 10Hatter, Camâ€™Ryn36

LIBE 11Elliot, Jaylyn37

MILL 12Johnson, Jaylon38

CHVA 11Insalaco, Demitre39

NWCH 12Trimble, Bryce40

AJHS 12Franko, Aydin41

Event  32 Girls High Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

THUN 11Alanis Montalvo, Mylanie1

GILA 10Hice, Athena2

GREE 11Stevenson, Daziane3

AJHS 11Pride, Hayden4

NWCH  9Szymanski, Alyssa5

YCHS 12Martinez, Rori6

GREE 11Brown, Ashley7

GILA 12Nielsen, Ida8

WILL 10Schmidt, Emma9

AJHS  9Pride, Allie10

FLAG 11Hagerman, Lauren11

LIBE 11Shaver, Meagan12

VLHS 10Brooks, Madeline13

LIBE 10Sauter, Alexis14

THUN 11Bermudez, Alexianna15

LIBE 11Davey, Kylie16

ODYS 10Giarrusso, Kaelyn17

CACT  9Arneson, Natalya18

COCO 10Tessmer, Lorelei19

CNTN  9Montgomery, Asharie20

BMHS 12Berry, Alisa21

CCHS 11Johnson, Keyara22

MRHS  9Niva, Kendall23

WILL 12O'Toole, Kaelyn24

BMHS  9Platt, Hannah25

FLAG 12Shanahan, Danielle26

MRHS 10Verse, Miyah27

Event  13 Boys Pole Vault

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

YCHS 12Solano, Lorenzo1

PEOR  9Bartel, Alexander2

THUN 11Livingstone, Phillip3

MARC 11Painter, Keith4

GILA 10Zanovitch, Jonathan5

MUHS  9Leckington, Max6

MUHS  9Ritter, Ryan7

BMHS 11Moody, Evan8

GREE 11Cordero, Josef9

LIBE 10Cayanan, Darris10

SUNR 11Dana, Easton11

GILA 10Sulpizio, Ketch12

COCO  9Hagaman, Cole13

FLAG 10Corcoran, Travis14

LIBE 11Horst, Jacob15

GILA 12Lines, Joseph16

YOUN 12Fort, Josh17

SUNR 11Boisvert, Tyler18

FLAG 10Firth, Owen19

THUN 11Booker, Trevion20

POST 11Hammond, Austin21

SUNR 11Arnott, Jonathan22

GILA 11Smith-Pliego, Evan23

LIBE 11Jurado, Jonas24

FLAG 12Norris, Graham25

WILL 12Sasaki, Micah26

MILL 12Parra Diaz, Bogar27

COCO 11Palmer, Mason28

COCO 11Palmer, Carter29
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Event  33 Girls Pole Vault

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

PEOR  9Gutierrez, Kaylikah1

THUN 11Mannelly, Megan2

THUN 11Short, Jenalyn3

GREE 12Olson, Annika4

PRES 11Walsh, Olivia5

LIBE 11Michels, Melissa6

GREE 11Lunog, Tessa7

POST  9Morazan, Christina8

FLAG 11Peterson, Ella9

MUHS 11Lechowski, Grace10

WASH 11Soria, Fatima11

YOUN 10Higgins, Laura12

FLAG 12Skinner, Emery13

POST 12Mixon, Sidney14

FLAG 11Fitz-kesler, Kira15

FLAG 10Peak, Addison16

MUHS 12Sauer, Grace17

COCO 12Riley, Kaliana18

GILA 12Sims, Molly19

WASH  9Luna, Mia20

LIBE 10knight, Ashlynn21

COCO 12Kitterman, Erin22

GREE 10Donald, Ashley23

FLAG 10White, Maya24

COCO 10Palmer, Raely25

COCO 12Smith, Macy26

SUNR 12Schinella, Isabel27

Event  14 Boys Long Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

NWCH 12Huisman, Levi1

GILA 12Acedo, Jacob2

GILA 12Wilson-Jones, Jaheim3

SUNR 12Hoffman, Steven4

COCO 12Roig, Aidan5

CORO 12Safford, Daijon6

GILA 12Wiggins, Cassell7

LIBE 12Frantz, Justin8

MUHS 10Durkalec, Brasen9

SUNR 12Thomas, Owen10

MRHS 10King, Julian11

SUNR 11Marshall, Malachi12

RKHS 12Liddile, Terrance13

CNTN 12Atkins, Roy14

PHCH 12Wheat, Zach15

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

COOL  9Carrola, Antonio1

WILL 12Soto, Hugo2

YCHS 10Vance, Rhett3

GREE  9Brazier, Anthony4

THUN 12Bayardi, Zachary5

YCHS 10Hallberg, Jack6

PEOR 11Bloomer, Chanti7

CTRL 12Simmons, Corvel8

COOL 12Rodriguez, Gregory9

THUN 11Cortes, Alexander10

WILL 12Sasaki, Micah11

GILA 12Faber, Tyler12

POST 11Joe, Octavious13

YCHS 11Martinez, Mario14

YCHS 11Rush, Austin15

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

IRON  9Dobbin, Drey'lan1

HORI 11Keelen, Michael2

CACT 11Winter, Jacob3

IRON 12Lindo, Nehemiah4

MARC 11Bybee, Brody5

CANY 11Carrasquillo, Jase6

IRON 10Ramirez, Matthew7

THUN 11Johnson, Dezshaun8

SOUT 12Stallworth, Khyeren9

CANY 11Whatton, Ethan10

AJHS 12Kelsey, Jaylen11

DYSA 12Garcia, Fred12

MUHS 10Arnaudo, Makai13

LIBE  9Phillips, Zion14

WILL 10Ferris, Brady15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

TONO 12Beltran, Luis1

TONO 12Corti, Peter2

VLHS 10LaFleur, Joshua3

TONO 10Orozco, Javier4

ODYS 10Larkin, Christian5

COCO 10Brewer, Jalen6

YCHS  9Jones, Jaxson7

NOR1 11Speck, Tyson8

MARC 11Smith, Jamir9

WICK 11Threewit, Mason10

DYSA 12Blanco, Roberto11

LIBE 11Destefano, Patrick12

THUN 11Hill, Dominic13

MILL 10Johnson, Zander14

Event  34 Girls Long Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

MRHS  9Johnson, Emma1

WICK 11Davidson, Kaizley2

POST 12Brownlee, Michelle3

THUN 11Boykin, Brianna4

ALHA 11Goodwin, Shamara5

DEHS 12Spann, Brandi6

CACT 12Zepeda, Cassandra7

CHVA 10Ocampo, Jaqueline8

BMHS  9Serrano, Giselle9

THUN 12Burden, Isis10

MILL 12Oliver, Sariya11

COCO 10Donaldson, Cathron12

CCHS 11Johnson, Keyara13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

NOR1 11Ferro, Taylor1

NOR1 11Kartler, Kendall2

TRIV 12Murphy, Amanda3

GLEP 10Rogers, McKenna4

THUN 11Beard, Kerriaunna5

THUN 11Mickelson, Raegan6

WILL 12Salo, Piper7

RKHS 11Wilson, Alexandria8

GILA 12Nielsen, Ida9

WILL 12O'Toole, Kaelyn10

NOR1 11Wahlheim, Cheyenne11

ODYS 12Ludlow, Alyssa12

NWCH 12Walworth, Lauren13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

NORT 12Xiloyotl, Juanita1

NORT 12Johnson, Savannah2

YCHS 11Sevilla, Alyssa3

TONO 10Keepers, Emmalie4

VLHS  9Starkle, Lucy5

VLHS 10Brooks, Madeline6

YCHS 10Arviso, Marisol7

HORI 10Harbertson, Aubrey8

DEHS 11Clewis, Jasmin9

YCHS 12Martinez, Rori10

NORT 12Francois, Laura11

Event  15 Boys Triple Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

MRHS  9Moreno, Nathan1

COCO 12Roig, Aidan2

GILA 12Acedo, Jacob3

THUN 12Bayardi, Zachary4

SUNR 10Stratton, Logan5

SUNR 12Hoffman, Steven6

TBHS 12Rascon, Isael7

YOUN 12Huffman, Andre8

CORO 12Safford, Daijon9

SUNR 11Marshall, Malachi10
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Flight   2 of  4  (Event  15 Boys Triple Jump)

NOR1 11Brewer, Harrison1

CNTN 12Hartley, Samuel2

ODYS  9Landers, Toy3

RKHS 12Liddile, Terrance4

LIBE 11Claire, Benjamin5

MRHS 10King, Julian6

CTRL 11Allen, Carter7

WILL 10Wilke, Bryson8

PEOR 11Bloomer, Chanti9

YCHS 11Rush, Austin10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

BOUR 12Hancock, Christian1

GILA 12Johnson, Desmon2

GILA 10Faber, Brayden3

MILL 10Johnson, Zander4

WICK 11Threewit, Mason5

MARC 11Smith, Jamir6

CANY 11Whatton, Ethan7

THUN 11Johnson, Dezshaun8

LIBE 10Mullineaux, Luke9

THUN 11Cortes, Alexander10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

NWCH 12Greenan, Theo1

LIBE  9Phillips, Zion2

COCO 12Furstnow, Jordon3

COCO  9Vedral, Jonah4

NOR1 11Speck, Tyson5

CTRL  9James III, Cornelius6

CACT 11Winter, Jacob7

MARC 10Stromstad, Mason8

MARC 10Lopez, Juan9

Event  35 Girls Triple Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

CANY  9Oliver, Aaliya1

SUNR 11Coons, Riley2

SUNN 12North, Victoria3

MRHS  9Johnson, Emma4

SUNR 11Grisham, Kacy5

MRHS  9Niva, Kendall6

DEHS 12Carbaugh, Kamrynn7

WICK 11Davidson, Kaizley8

CCHS 11Johnson, Keyara9

SUNN 10Cook, Makena10

MILL 12Oliver, Sariya11

THUN 11Boykin, Brianna12

THUN 11Mickelson, Raegan13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

GILA 12Sumner, Kate1

MUHS 12Sauer, Grace2

GILA 12Nielsen, Ida3

LIBE  9Doubet, Kayla4

YOUN 11Beckner, Makita5

COCO 10Palmer, Raely6

POST 12Lawrence, Lacey7

DEHS 12Spann, Brandi8

LIBE 10Isenberger, Cameran9

LIBE 10Sauter, Alexis10

COCO 10Tessmer, Lorelei11

WILL 12Salo, Piper12

WILL 12O'Toole, Kaelyn13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

IRON 11Hall, Mariah1

GILA 10Ayala, Jaidyn2

GILA 12Galaz, Jessica3

THUN 11Salinas Salas, Alexandra4

THUN 11Enriquez, Yesenia5

POST 11Silvera, Deja6

HORI 11Stover, Liz7

GILA 12Sims, Molly8

AJHS 11Pride, Hayden9

SUNN 10Liesener, Carli10

TRIV 12Murphy, Amanda11

NWCH 12Walworth, Lauren12

Event  16 Boys Discus Throw

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  6   Finals

DYSA 12Valles, Mauricio1

RIVA 11Dulin, Micheal2

IRON 11Forsberg, Hunter3

CHVA 12Smith, Kyle4

SOUT 10Walker, Marquis5

FLAG 11Harju, Nicholas6

DEHS 12Garcia, Max7

CANY 10Haley, Carvel8

MRHS 11Parker, Josiah9

INDE 12Robinson, Deshawn10

NWCH 12Hernandez, Alex11

MILL 12Hernandez, Johnathon12

Flight   2 of  6   Finals

THUN 11Ridley, Alexander1

GILA 12Renaud, Pono2

FLAG 10Bertelsen, Evan3

MARC 12Ruiz, Enrique4

IRON 12Kua, Josiah5

CIP 12Thomas, Jeremy6

CNTN  9Worley, Isaac7

CANY 11Anderson, Tyler8

CNTN 11James, Ethan9

CTRL 12Chavez, Marcus10

CIP 11Van Voorhees, Peyton11

LIBE 12Lanning, Ryan12

Flight   3 of  6   Finals

POST 12Hammond, Miles1

RIVA 11Julius, Jeremy2

CHVA 11Soto, Lj3

MARC 12Acosta, Julian4

IRON 12Somoshegyi-szokol, John5

MARC 12Ramirez, Chris6

YOUN  9Wiley, Darius7

TBHS 11Montano, Alex8

DYSA 12Torres, Edgar9

PEOR 12Wright, Jonah10

MRHS 11Hicks, Kaden11

CACT 12Novoselac, Brendan12

Flight   4 of  6   Finals

POST 10Necochea, Ulysses1

CTRL 10Guillen, Blas2

YCHS 12Lawseth, Cameron3

CIP 12Core, Jordan4

YCHS 12Patrick, Gideon5

NORT 11Vargas Carvaj, Lheonhnardo6

THUN 11Porras, Angel7

COCO  9Hauer, Noah8

NOR1 11Speck, Tyson9

VLHS 11Ruehs, Josh10

IRON 12Reid, Juwan11

TRIV  9Gonzalez, Angel12

Flight   5 of  6   Finals

THUN 11Veidmark, Isaac1

THUN 11Walker, Bryan2

WICK  9Fletcher, Garett3

NORT 11Ortiz, Jairon4

NORT 12Nova, Kelvin5

WICK 11Bowie, Michael6

VLHS 10Mangels, Cale7

YCHS 12Nino, Ivan8

NOR1 12Black, Liam9

CTRL 10Fowkles, Fred10

CTRL 11Thompson, Josiah11

AJHS 10Franko, Tayvon12

Flight   6 of  6   Finals

MIAM 10Goss, Jacob1

TONO 10Rangel, Saul2

TRIV 10Porter, Isaiah3

TRIV  9Enriquez, Saulo4

MIAM 11Roejam, Aaryan5

TONO 10McGill, Corbin6

TRIV  9Ortega, Caden7

TONO 10Lopez, Johnny8

TONO 11Kurtz, Isaac9

VLHS 10Williams, Landon10

TRIV 10Zehtab, Niko11
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Event  36 Girls Discus Throw

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

MRHS 11Gonzales, Melody1

CNTN 10Bond, Crystal2

MILL  9Grossman, Erika3

MRHS 10Verse, Miyah4

GLEP 12Sheitelman, Sarah5

MILL 12Spencer, Ami6

RKHS 12Bennalley, Janae7

CIP 12Edwards, Laguna8

CANY 11Thiel, Angelina9

CIP 11Edwards, Tristi10

SUNR 11Newberry, Cheyenne11

GREE 12Mullings, Bridget12

THUN 11Salinas Salas, Alexandra13

RKHS 12Cintron, Marrisa14

LIBE 12Deakin, Karsten15

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

ODYS 11Thompson, Reagan1

KOFA 11Jensen, Aidan2

COOL 12Schmitt, Emily3

MUHS 12Link, Shelby4

POST 10Hansen, Rachel5

BMHS  9Mitchell, Brigit6

POST 10Wright, Kylee7

NWCH 11Hernandez, Madison8

COCO 10Gencarelle, Darkenya9

MRHS 11von Aspen, Lauren10

RKHS 12Morci, Jasmine11

LIBE 12Scholz, Savannah12

YOUN 10Becker, Isabella13

GILA 12Sims, Molly14

SOUT 10Thomas, Alexis15

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

TRIV 10Kemling, Sophia1

WICK 10Formica, Salem2

SOUT 10Thomas, Anaya3

MARC 11Moore, Nichelle4

YCHS 11Reese, Payton5

YCHS 12Martinez, Rori6

GILA  9Marchant, Lexi7

COCO 12Long, Mahala8

VLHS 11Rohloff, Grace9

TONO 12Fannin, Cheyenne10

CACT 10Harder, Charleigh11

POST 11Badger, Sierra12

COOL  9Ramirez, Marina13

CACT 11Andrews, Delaney14

FLAG 12Carmona, Arsha15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

NOR1  9Samuel, Bethel1

TONO 10Walker, Sarah2

TONO 10Russell, Rowan3

NOR1  9Gardiner, Mira4

NOR1 12Brnovich, Sofija5

WICK 10Hackett, Olivia6

BOUR 12Ceron, Elizabeth7

TRIV  9Bank, Kapri8

BOUR 12Saldate, Sofia9

HORI 10Harbertson, Aubrey10

NOR1  9Estrella, Alexa11

WICK 10Valenzuel, Griselda12

THUN 11Mickelson, Raegan13

Event  17 Boys Shot Put

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  6   Finals

YCHS 12Bernal, Jacob1

IRON 12Reid, Juwan2

SUNN 12Lehner, Michael3

INDE 12Robinson, Deshawn4

DYSA 12Valles, Mauricio5

CACT 12Novoselac, Brendan6

MARC 12Ruiz, Enrique7

KOFA 12Cota, Diego8

IRON 11Forsberg, Hunter9

IRON 12Kua, Josiah10

DEHS 12Garcia, Max11

NWCH 12Hernandez, Alex12

MILL 12Hernandez, Johnathon13

Flight   2 of  6   Finals

MRHS 12Lane, Garrett1

GILA 12Kammann, Hunter2

WILL 11Hill, Joseph3

CANY 10Haley, Carvel4

PEOR 12Wright, Jonah5

PEOR 11Price, Jake6

CTRL 12Chavez, Marcus7

CHVA 11Soto, Lj8

FLAG 11Harju, Nicholas9

ALHA 12Moreno, Jacob10

KOFA 11Garcia, Eddie11

MARC 11Williams, Isaiah12

LIBE 10Scholz, Dylan13

Flight   3 of  6   Finals

WILL 12Semien, Joseph1

VLHS 11Ruehs, Josh2

CIP 12Thomas, Jeremy3

WILL 10Spurlin, Matt4

CNTN 11James, Ethan5

LIBE 12Lanning, Ryan6

POST  9Kamody, David7

COCO 12Dunlap, Kylor8

YCHS 12Weatherby, Brannon9

CANY 11Anderson, Tyler10

CACT 10Chapman, Lucas11

CNTN 11Ryan, Franko12

RIVA 11Julius, Jeremy13

Flight   4 of  6   Finals

MARC 12Ramirez, Chris1

VLHS 10Mangels, Cale2

CACT 11Cromack, Isaiah3

YCHS 10Villaverde, Isaac4

YCHS 11Barksdale, Jase5

COCO  9Hauer, Noah6

SOUT 10Walker, Marquis7

THUN 11Hillmann, Mica8

IRON 12Somoshegyi-szokol, John9

RIVA 11Dulin, Micheal10

THUN 11Ridley, Alexander11

CIP 11Van Voorhees, Peyton12

YCHS 12Ellin, Jesus13

Flight   5 of  6   Finals

WICK  9Fletcher, Garett1

NOR1 12Black, Liam2

NPHS 10Winburn, James3

WICK 12Ballinger, Cody4

NORT 11Vargas Carvaj, Lheonhnardo5

THUN 11Porras, Angel6

CTRL 10Fowkles, Fred7

ALHA 11Hernandez, Yancarlos8

AJHS 10Franko, Tayvon9

MARC 12Acosta, Julian10

DYSA 12Torres, Edgar11

NOR1 11Speck, Tyson12

TRIV  9Gonzalez, Angel13

Flight   6 of  6   Finals

MIAM 10Goss, Jacob1

TONO 10Rangel, Saul2

TONO 10Lopez, Johnny3

TRIV  9Ortega, Caden4

NORT 11Ortiz, Jairon5

TONO 10McGill, Corbin6

TRIV 10Zehtab, Niko7

CTRL 11Thompson, Josiah8

THUN 11Veidmark, Isaac9

TONO 11Kurtz, Isaac10

NORT 12Nova, Kelvin11

CTRL 10Guillen, Blas12

WICK 11Bowie, Michael13
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Event  37 Girls Shot Put

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

RKHS 12Bennalley, Janae1

CIP 11Edwards, Tristi2

SOUT 10Thomas, Alexis3

COCO 10Gencarelle, Darkenya4

CIP 12Edwards, Laguna5

MILL  9Grossman, Erika6

RKHS 12Cintron, Marrisa7

CNTN 10Bond, Crystal8

POST 11Badger, Sierra9

THUN 11Salinas Salas, Alexandra10

SUNR 11Newberry, Cheyenne11

GREE 12Mullings, Bridget12

MRHS 10Verse, Miyah13

LIBE 12Deakin, Karsten14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

LIBE 12Scholz, Savannah1

WICK 10Formica, Salem2

ODYS 11Thompson, Reagan3

COCO 12Long, Mahala4

CACT 11Andrews, Delaney5

MRHS 10Pasinski, Payton6

GLEP 12Sheitelman, Sarah7

MARC 11Moore, Nichelle8

PEOR  9Yzagere, Nylease9

MUHS 12Link, Shelby10

CANY 11Thiel, Angelina11

TONO 12Fannin, Cheyenne12

MILL 12Spencer, Ami13

BFHS 11Martin, Beautiful14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

WICK 10Valenzuel, Griselda1

NOR1  9Estrella, Alexa2

TRIV 10Kemling, Sophia3

BMHS  9Mitchell, Brigit4

POST 10Wright, Kylee5

VLHS 11Rohloff, Grace6

GILA  9Marchant, Lexi7

SOUT 10Thomas, Anaya8

GILA 12Sims, Molly9

POST 10Hansen, Rachel10

THUN 11Mickelson, Raegan11

LIBE 12Ham, Madison12

CANY 10Saenz, Jayda13

NWCH 11Hernandez, Madison14

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

NOR1  9Samuel, Bethel1

TRIV  9Bank, Kapri2

NORT 12Johnson, Savannah3

BOUR 12Ceron, Elizabeth4

NOR1 12Brnovich, Sofija5

GLEP  9Whetstine, Alliyz6

TONO 10Walker, Sarah7

NOR1  9Gardiner, Mira8

BOUR 12Saldate, Sofia9

NORT 12Xiloyotl, Juanita10

CACT 10Harder, Charleigh11

WICK 10Hackett, Olivia12


